

VISIT US AT JANKARSKI.NET

Upcoming Events

The First Jan Karski Educational Foundation Reception

WHEN: November 19, 2013 from 6:30pm to 8:30pm

WHERE: Polish Consulate General, 233 Madison Ave, New York

Jan Karski Educational Foundation Reception

to honor the recipient of the Spirit of Karski Award

November 19, 2013 @ 6:30 pm

at the Polish Consulate General in New York 233 Madison Ave, NYC (Jan Karski Corner)

This reception will take place in the lovingly restored 1906 De Lamar Mansion, one of New York's last remaining examples of Beaux Art architecture from the Gilded Age.

There will be remarks by New York Consul General **Ewa Junczyk-Ziomecka** and **David Harris**, Executive Director of the American Jewish Committee, as well as our special honoree, US Ambassador **Samantha Power**, Permanent Representative to the United Nations. Ambassador Power is being honored by the Foundation for her work on combating genocide.

Guests will enjoy **live Chopin music from a Polish-Canadian pianist**, sample authentic Polish cuisine, and will take part in a **silent auction** that includes original art work by Rafal Olbinski, Ryszard Horowitz, Lorenzo Petrantoni and many other artists, as well as tickets, restaurant meals, travel accomodations, and other wonderful items.

Other honored Guests include **Ryszard Schnepf**, Ambassador of the Republic of Poland to the United States of America and **Ryszard Sarkowicz**, Permanent Representative of the Republic

of Poland to the UN.

Take this opportunity to meet and network with people who share a passion for the legacy of Jan Karski and to celebrate the strong and growing ties between Poles and Polish Americans of Christian and Jewish heritage.

A letter from our Foundation president explains more about the event in the context of the Foundation's past and future is attached below.

Space is limited to 150, so act quickly. To purchase tickets, look at the choices on this page.



**If you have questions about the event, call Magdalena Mazurek-Nuovo at 917-294-2155 or email her at m.mazurek-nuovo@jankarski.net.